
The Cases fixed for 29.07.2021 before W/RCS, Haryana are adjourned as in the list 

Sr. 
No. 

Case No. 

A/Coop.46/2021 

A/Coop.49/2021 

A/Coop.51/2021 

A/Coop.60/2019 

5.  A/Coop.8/2021  

6.  A/Coop.9/2021 

7.  P/Coop.28/2021 

8.  P/Coop.29/2021 

9.  P/Coop.30/2021 

10.  P/Coop.31/2021 

11.  P/Coop.40/2017 

12.  A/Coop.34/2020 

13.  A/Coop. 35/2021 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

- co Yo- CI vz-I< 

RCS CO ct)ut 

Vijay Nehra Vs. DRCS Karnal & Ors. 

Suraj Bhan Vs. DRCS Bhiwani & Ors. 

Rakesh Kumar Vs. CCB Sirsa & Anr. 

Next Date of 
hearing 

21.10.2021 

Withdrawn 

09.09.2021 

13.08.2021 

Assigned to Smt. 

Surnan Balhara 

Addl.RCS(Store) 

30.09.2021 

Kulwant Singh Vs. CC/B Sirsa & Anr. 

Hafed Vs. Sh.R.S.Dahiya 

Hafed Vs. Sh.Anil Chauhan 

Hafed Vs. Sh.Suresh Jawa 

Hafed Vs. Sh.Krishan Kumar 

Hafed Vs. K.L.Bajaj 

Puskar Dutt Vs. HARCO Bank & Ors 

Ramesh Chandra Gupta Vs. Akhil Bhartiay 

SSCHB, Anangpur, Faridabad & Ors. 

30.09.2021 

21.10.2021 

09.09.2021 

09.09.2021 

09.09.2021 

30.09.2021 

14.10.2021 

05.08.2021 

Case Title' 

Gurdeep Singh Vs. Kulwant Singh & Ors. 

Dilbag Singh Vs. DRCS, Karnal & Anr. 
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